Peoria Housing Authority

HCV

Payment Standards
Effective February 1, 2021

Bedroom Size

Payment
Standard

$644

$689

$875

$1130

$1205

$1385

Ol Ph WD~ O

$1566

The above payment standards are effective for all new lease-ups,

unit to unit transfers, rent increases, and for current participant’s

annual re-examinations with the effective date beginning 2021.

UUUUUUUUUUUU
OOOOOOOOOOO

100 S. Richard Pryor Place e Peoria IL 61605 e Tel: 309-676-8736 e TTY: 309-674-0849 e Fax: 309-676-0603 e http://pha.peoria.il.us/



