

HCV Payment Standards Effective February 1, 2021

Bedroom Size	Payment Standard
0	\$644
1	\$689
2	\$875
3	\$1130
4	\$1205
5	\$1385
6	\$1566

The above payment standards are effective for all new lease-ups, unit to unit transfers, rent increases, and for current participant's annual re-examinations with the effective date beginning 2021.



